Zonzbor Menn

Let Start With Appetizers

1, Zanzibar Golden prawn Rs: 589
Special prawn coated with crumb and crispy fried served with salsa sauce.

2; Double Fried wings Rs. 295
Grilled chicken wings deep fried for perfection and tossed in our special sauce.

3. Supreme Nachos Rs: 250

Crispy Flour Tortilla Topped with Chicken or Beef, Salsa, Sour Cream, Black Olive,
Jalapefio, and Cheese.

4. Dynamite Chicken Rs: 450
Boneless chicken Leg deep-fried better toasting the papule sauce
5; Honey BBQ Chicken Bites Rs: 325

Chicken wing tossed with honey smoked BBQ sauce.

6. Zanzibar Special Fries Rs; 350
7: Finger Fish Rs: 589
8. Smiley Fries Rs: 289

Zanzi's Soups

1; Hot & Sour Rs: 225
this authentic soup is essentially an ancient doctor's curative that combines the healing magic of
chicken broth, tree fungus, lily buds, and vinegar, served with garlic bread.

2. Cream of Mushroom Rs; 249

Simple and rich homemade cream of mushroom, shallots, thyme and parsley, served with garlic
bread.



3. Szechuan Soup Rs: 325

This is a very famous hot soup Chicken, Prawn, Beef, Mushroom, veges, topped the fried peanuts

served with garlic bread.

4: Seafood Chowder Rs; 289

you don't have to live in New England to enjoy a delicious chowder, we are here to serve you the
creamy Chock-full of a variety of seafood, vegetables, served with garlic bread.

5; Thai Clear Soup Rs; 249
Clear soup with chicken, Olives, fried rice served with garlic bread.

6: Soup Of the Day Rs: 249
What has the chef made today to delight your taste buds? Ask your server...

Salads Bar

1; Ttalian Beef Salad Rs: 325
Shredded Beef, Lettuce, Roasted Red Pepper & Olives Tossed in Vinaigrette Dressing.

2; Waldorf Salad Rs: 349
Seasonal Fruits Tossed in House Special Creamy Dressing.

3. Caesar Salad Rs:; 325
Get a grilled chicken Caesar salad with ice Berg lettuce, Parmesan cheese & Croutons in Caesar
Dressing.

4. Antipasto Pasta Salad Rs; 325

Sea shell Pasta, Salami Sausages, Cottage Cheese, olives, Capsicum, fomato in Italian

Dressing.

5. 6reen Salad Rs; 195
Zanzi Pasta's

1. Lasagna Di Polo Rs. 589

Minced Chicken, mushroom, Cheddar cheese, homemade sauce and topped with plenty of mozzarella
cheese.



2; Penne Redly Pasta Rs. 489
Penne Pasta Tossed in Delicious Red Tomato Sauce, Topped with Grilled Chicken Breast.

3. Fettuccine Alfredo Rs: 489
A traditional Italian favorite! Fettuccini Pasta tossed in a light parmesan cream sauce with grilled
chicken breast.

4. Zanzi Special Noodles Rs: 525
Chicken, Beef & Exotic Vegetables Stir-Fry with Thai Herbs, Spices & Noodles.

5; Cannelloni DE polo Rs: 489

Homemade pasta sheet roll, Stuffed the chicken topped with cheese and red sauce.

Pizza Planet

1:Queen Of The Zanzibar Pizza Rs: S,349 M,649 L, 989
Not your typical meat-lovers pizza as this baby is loaded not once but twice with all of our
Zanzibar,s meats and mounds of parmesan, and mozzarella cheeses.

2. Chicken Tandoori Pizza Rs: S5,325 M,649 L, 949
Pizza sauce topped with Onion, Tomato and green peppers, Marinated Tandoori chicken and our
special blend of cheese.

3. BBQ Chicken Pizza Rs; S,325 M,649 L, 949
Cubes of Special BBQ Chicken, Cheese, Olives & Onions, Drizzled with Olive Oil.

4. Pizza DE polo Rs; S, 325 M, 649 L, 949

Pizza sauce topped with Onion, Tomato and green peppers, Julian of chicken with Mexican spice, and
our special blend of cheese.
5. Chicken Tikka Pizza Rs: S, 325 M, 649 L, 949

Pizza sauce topped with Onion, Tomato and green peppers, Marinated chicken tikka, and our
Special blend of cheese.

Fast On the Way

the best sandwiches start with great bread, & bun freshly baked each day in our bakery

1. Zanzi King Club Sandwich Rs: 535
Grilled chicken breast, slice cheese, lettuce, fomatoes, Honey Mustard and lite mayo on sliced
wheat bread Served with French fries & Cole Slaw.

2; Zanzi Royal Burger Rs: 589



Our "Big Mouth” Crispy chicken burger topped with paprika-mayo sautéed mushrooms, onions, beef
bacon & cheddar cheese in a big sesame seed bun.

3. Double Decker Burger Rs: 589
the big bun crunchy Chicken & fish, topped with American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion and
mayo on a grilled bun.

4; Colombia Chicken Burger Rs: 435
Grilled chicken task the sauce onion fomato, cucumber in the submarine roll

5; Colombia Beef Burger Rs: 449
Grilled Beef task the sauce onion fomato, cucumber in the submarine roll

6. Crunchy Gold Fish Burger Rs: 455
Dive right in and enjoy our Bread Crumbed Fried Fish, topped with malty cheese.

7. Java Beef Burger Rs; 415
A spicy beef burger for those who like to live on the wild side. They are spiced with jalapeno chilies
and coated in Cajun seasoning, before being grilled to perfection.

8. Java Grilled Chicken Burger Rs: 425
Chicken burger for those who like to live on the wild side. They are spiced with jalapeno chilies and
coated in Cajun seasoning, before being grilled to perfection.

9; California Cheese Burger Rs: 395
Boneless Grilled Chicken Topped with Chili Garlic Sauce, Cheese and Lettuce served with French
Fries and Coleslaw.

10: BBQ Chicken Burger Rs: 425

Marinated grilled chicken breast topped with BBQ Sauce, tomatoes, onions, and lettuce

Wok Burn

1; Thai Chicken Cashew nut Rs; 589
Boneless Chicken Slice with Thai Herbs and Cashew Nuts, Served with Chili Garlic Rice.
2: Thai Sweat Chili chicken Rs; 549

Stir Fried Slice of Boneless Chicken Thai Chilies & Sweet Chili Sauce, Served with Chili Egg fried
Rice.

3. Thai Chicken Chili Dry Rs; 549
Strips of Chicken Stir Fried with our Homemade Chili Pest and Thai Spice, Served with Chili Garlic
Rice.



4; Thai Beef Chili dry Rs: 589
Strips of Beef Tenderloin Stir-Fry with Green Chili, Spice and Herbs, Served with garlic Rice.

5. Fish Chili dry Rs: 589
Julian Cutting Fish, Stir fried with Bird Chilies Served with Chili Garlic Rice.
6: Fish Manchurian Rs: 595

One Time Favorite Fish cubes Cooked with Manchurian Sauce Served with Egg Fried Rice

7. King Paso Chicken Rs: 549
Cubes chicken breasts with your favorite fillings with one of our wonderful Zanzi sauce, served with
garlic race Rice.

8:Zanzi Special Sweet and sour Prawn Rs:789
Sweet & Sour sauce Pineapple slice, tomato, Onion, capsicum, served with fried Rice.

Sizzling Steaks

1. Zanzi Special Steak Rs; 689
Marinated Fillet of Beef Grilled, Topped with our chef special Sauce Served with Vegetable and
choice of potato or fries.

2; Popular Pepper Steak Rs: 649
Marinated Fillet of Beef or Chicken Grilled, Topped with Black Pepper Corn Sauce Served with
Vegetable and choice of potato or fries.

3. Creamy Mushroom Steak Rs; 649
Marinated Fillet of Beef or Chicken Grilled, Topped with Creamy Mushroom Sauce served With
Vegetable and choice of potato or fries.

4; Ttalian Lover Steak Rs: 649
Marinated Fillet of Beef or Chicken Grilled, Topped with cheese, Tomato Sauce Served with
Vegetable and choice of potato or fries...

5; Mexican Steak Rs: 649
Marinated Fillet of Beef or Chicken Grilled, Topped with Mexican Sauce Served with Vegetable and
choice of potato or fries...

6; Carolina Steak Rs; 649
Marinated Fillet of Beef or Chicken Grilled, Topped with Vegetable cheese Sauce, Served with
Vegetable and choice of potato or fries...

7. Tarragon Steak Rs; 649
Marinated Fillet Chicken or Beef Grilled, Topped with Tarragon Sauce, Served with Vegetable and
choice of potato or fries



8. Dijon Steak Rs: 649
Marinated Fillet Chicken or Beef Grilled, Topped with Dijon Sauce, Served with Vegetable and
choice of potato or fries.

Deep Blue Sea food

1. Zanzi Special Grilled Prawn Rs: 989
Grilled Jumbo Prawns Topped with veronica Sauce, Served with vegetable & Backed Potato.

2; Fish Mexico City Rs: 689
Grilled Fillet of Fish topped with Cheese & Vegies, Served with vegetable & French Fries.

3. Fish Lemon Butter Rs: 725
Grilled Sole Fillet Topped with Lemon Butter Sauce, Served with Baked Potato & Vegetables.

4:; Zanzi Fried Fish Rs; 689
Fish Marinated in Traditional Lahori Spice & Bison Deep Fried Serve with Tartar Sauce and French
Fries.

5; Zanzi Fish & Chips Rs. 689

Pakistani Burner

1. Chicken Karahi Rs: 699
3. Chatkhara Karahi (Achari) Rs; 749
4 Chicken Jalfrizi Rs: 749
5; Chicken Butter Rs: 749
6. Shab-e-deg Chicken Handi Rs. 789
7. Chicken Lahori Handi Rs: 789
8;Chicken Makhni Hundi Rs:789
8:; Shenwari Mutton Karahi Rs;950
9; Mutton Karahi Rs;925
10: Mutton Achari Handi Rs; 989

11; Mutton Makhani Handi Rs; 989



Tandoor Corner

1. Plain Nan Rs: 25
2; Roghni Nan Rs; 35
3. Garlic Nan Rs; 35
4; Roti Rs: 25

Rice & Accompaniments

1. Zanzi Special Rice Rs: 489
2; Kabuli Pulao Rs; 449
3. Mutton Steam Biryani Rs: 989
4 Chicken Fried Rice Rs: 449
5. Garlic Rice Rs: 325
6. Mint Chutney Rs: 65

7. Raita Rs; 65
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ZANZI BAR

Pinna Colada

A blend of pine able with coconut also available in Strawberry, cherry and Blue

berry

Margarita (Lime/Peach/Mint/Strawberry
Zanzibar Fantasy

Combination of banana with apple and blue berries

Bergen Breeze

Combination of Lychee, blueberry and pineapple juice
Peach Super fuel

A blend of peach slice with pineapple juice and mango juice
Exotic light

Combination of strawberry syrup + Mango juice + Pineapple juice
Rs. 195

Shirley Temple

Flavor of mint, orange and apple are allowed to infuse will to give you this
lovely refreshing drink

Caribbean Queen
Combination of pineapple and strawberry together
Lemon Swiss

Banana with Lemon & Orange

Blue Lagoon (Caravan syrup with ginger ale.)
Smoothies (Blue berry/strawberry/peach )
Black velvet (Oreo shake)

Kit Kat shake

Fare berry shake

French Choco shake

Ice shake

Seasonal Juice (As per availability)
Mineral water Large

Mineral water small

Rs.195

Rs.145
Rs.210

Rs.195

Rs.165

Rs.210

Rs.195

Rs.165

Rs.155
Rs.225
Rs.225
Rs.245
Rs.245
Rs.245
Rs.245
Rs.255
Rs.95

Rs.55
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Soft Drink can

Fresh lime

HOT CORNER

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Mocha Latte

Café Americano
Peanut Butter Mocha Latte
Italian Coffee
Espresso (Single )
Espresso (Double )
Black coffee

Karak Chai
Separate Tea
Green Tea

COLD COFFEES/ICE TEA

Frappuccino

Zanzibar Frappe

Chip Frappe

Kit Coffee

Flavor (Butter Scotch/hazelnut/Irish/Caramel)
Peach Iced Tea

Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.215
Rs.235
Rs.245
Rs.195

Rs.65

Rs.95

Rs.145

Rs.75
Rs.65

Rs.55

Rs.210
Rs.225
Rs.265
Rs.265
Rs.250
Rs.195

Rs.95
Rs.125



